```
\216ITEM NO.33
                              COURT NO.1
                                                        SECTION PIL(W)
```

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Criminal) No(s).19/2017

SNEHIL SANJESH DHALL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/03/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today. CORAM :

HON' BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE THE CH
HON'BLE DR. JU
HON'BLE MR. JU
HON'BLE THE CH
HON'BLE T HON' BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Post for hearing after four weeks.

(Sarita Purohit) Court Master

(Renuka Sadana) Assistant Registrar