

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.145687/2022 in Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 19/2017

SNEHIL SANJESH DHALL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-10-2024 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mareesh Pravir Sahay, AOR
Ms. Yaman Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR
Mr. Guntur Pramod Kumar, AOR
Mr. Abhimanyu Tewari, AOR
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, AOR
Mr. Prashant Singh, AOR
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, AOR
Mr. Anil Nag, AOR
Ms. Tulika Mukherjee, AOR
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. G. Prakash, AOR
Mr. Yashraj Singh Bundela , AOR
Mr. Anando Mukherjee, AOR
Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, AOR
Mr. Som Raj Choudhury, AOR
Mr. D. K. Devesh, AOR
Mr. Narendra Kumar, AOR
Mr. Ankur Prakash, AOR
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mr. Ajay Pal, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the week commencing 04.11.2024.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER